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Feel the difference

MODEL: PW16-121W
Strimer Wireless 16-12

12V-2x6 to 12V-2x6 340 mm
Extension (12 x Light Guide)

Instruction
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100P4R AR 46 AS%E d % Ep, 833 (34 )

Package Contents/E1 A B /B X A B ¥ Contenudu colis//X vy 7 — P NB

x1pc

x 3 pcs (2xwhite/1xblack buckle)

x 1pc (white buckle)

x1pc

Installation/Z3%/%Z % /Installer/1 > A b — L

& Switch to white clips /A E B &£ H/aIUERB &K H/Passer aux clips blancs/BH (/N v 7 L (TR IETTAE

e
o

.Use the provided screwdriver to gently push the cover from the inner
side on both sides. 2.Push the clip forward to remove the original clip/

- TP BE R IRFREE S - IS M AR R IR, 2 B (ERTIR R/

RIS IR LEE T - I R BRI, 2 IS E AR/

. Utilisez le tournevis fourni pour pousser doucement le couvercle

1i

—_ -

depuis le coté intérieur des deux cotés. 2.Poussez le clip vers I'avant
pour retirer le clip d'origine
ATBORSAN—%2FERLT 220014 K —LREDLIEBLTH
EFEF 270V AN-EHGICBELES -

—

If angles other than 90 degrees are needed for the installation,
feel free to trim the part as necessary/
MRFHOOEINLZRAE, WATHRETRERS/

A MRFEOOEMSMRERE, TRTHRETRRERDS

":': Sides angles autres que 90 degrés sont nécessaires pour
I'installation, n'hésitez pas a couper la piéce si nécessaire/
OELUSIMNDHBAENLELFEIE. SHDK S ITHEVES
EVBBIENTEEY

2.Secure the 4 screws/
1 HE R BERHE
2R A FHER/
1ESE8RXMF
2.EE 4 FReL/

2. Fixez les 4 vis/

2ABDRIZMDHEYT
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1. Align it with the white back clip

1. Alignez-le avec le clip arriére blanc.

LHWEEY VY 7EUBEZEhEET °

Desserrez toutes les vis/

TRTCDRI%ZEDD

Side cover/

BR/HER/

+ ‘.. Couverture latérale/

|' V':;/\“‘/ b

Please be careful when pushing the
cover to avoid breaking it/
AIEEIRRFE D - B R B/

RIS EIRRER /D - B R e/

Soyez prudent lorsque vous poussez le
couvercle pour éviter de le casser/

7aY bAN—EZRYATEIEZ s HN—
ERBLEVESITEBELTLEEL

ﬂ] &

Gently press the stopper to secure the
connector/

BREER - EIEEE/

REH#HR - BIE#EL/

Appuyez doucement sur le bouchon
pour fixer le connecteur/
AbynN—zg{W|LTIRV 2%
BEZELEY
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Done/
SERN/
Terminé/

TLEiF3


https://manuals.plus/m/97468ca437bfa480676b479c90adbd05ef18a891b46fcbd293983a1e42b3519e

100P4R AR 46 AS%E d % Ep, 833 (34 )

Reverse connector direction/ R EE1EER A /R FEEIEZR S A/Inverserle sensdu connecteur/I XV A D AMEEFEIZT S

N

Note: Check the direction of the 12V-2X6 header on the GPU before installing. Please reverse the connector if the standard

direction isin the other way/F B : RERIFRE GPU L 12v-2X6 EHEMAE - MRFEFAER - BREBEESR/

AR RERIERE GPU E12v-2Xe MA@ - MRTEFBEHRE - BREEESR/

Remarque : vérifiez le sens de I'embase 12 V-2X6 sur le GPU avant l'installation. Veuillez inverser le connecteur si le sens standard

estinversé/

AR IYMTBEIICGPU D 12V-2X6 Ay A —DFEEERBL T L0 - BEOFAALEDNIFEIZ - I 72 &2FEICLTLEsN

Place the cable flat on the table and remove the 4 screws
on the connector side/FFRERF L - T4 [ER4%/FRE
SFLE - T4 E2/Placez le cable a plat sur la table et
retirez les 4 vis c6té connecteur/

T—TLOEIZELIZEE - 224K EHNLET
L

i
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No need to remove the front clip when reversing
the connector direction. Refer to the steps for
switching to white clips to remove the front clip/
BEFR - IEAREHR - FRAXNSRIEEE
BHAX/REN - AEAREHE - HFESR
SBIMABBREMA R/ n'est pas nécessaire
de retirer le clip avant lors de l'inversion du sens
du connecteur. Reportez-vous aux étapes de
passage aux clips blancs pour retirer le clip
avant/ AR I 2 DHBEEEICY BiEEIE 7O
FOUYTEATUERHYEFEA 7OV
70y TEATITE BB Uy TADEYYEZ
FlEEsRLTIEW

9
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‘(’[ |]'|_; Pull apart to open the clip/
PR | 1% 30 4 2 S 473 R % (/4% 40 4 12 S 4 T 4 D/
! -7 Séparez pour ouvrir le clip/

77 RAFT—ZMAISEINTERYNLEY
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Disconnect the power socket
under the lightstrip zone/

1% T 5 PCBIt ERIFE/

% T A PCBAtER L& R ED
Débranchezla prise
d'alimentation située sous la
zone de la bande lumineuse/
SAFRAM)YTY=VDTF
DERVTY FEALET

e
i

Pull out the entire cable
zone from the lightstrip
zone/ it R IR 1% 4R ¥ L8R
A& E3F T/ MR i 15 41
MERBR 2% £ 37 T /Retirez

toute la zone du cable

Turn the connector the other way
around/

AR EOEEEREM80°/

AR EOEEEREM80°/

Retournezle connecteur dans
de la zone de la bande

lumineuse/lmMD 7 L ¥+
JIVA M)y ThE5o4
Y—ERYNALEY
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I'autre sens/
ZOYVEIV R4V 2—T 14 AIEER
ICEBRVETNTWVET

Q

Fix the cable zone back to the lightstrip

B

zone in the other way around/
BE-BRBRHNFE, EHHEERA,
SBUEHRBGFREERERE/
BE—DRERENRE, EEHEREA,
BB ARREFEEREEE/
Fixez la zone du cable a la zone de la
bande lumineuse dans I'autre sens/
T=IWI=V&ESA ANy T I=>
ICHEDHFETCEAELET

% F e

Install the back cover/
ErEsEn//EREE0/
Installer le capot arriére/
EEETICRLEY

F
RO,

Connectthe power socket/
EHEREDE/
EBLEOE

Branchezla prise de courant/

BEREY Ty M EEET D

vi Align the front and back clips with the position pillar/
HEEANER - F P TE (A 8 B B/ X TSN - R RE U AT HE B
SHiI/Alignez les clips avant et arriére avec le pilier de
position/SMEREHEL - UBRHES—2FERAL THUES

beEZBLEY Back view of the front
clip/
b BRI/ AEE N/
Vue depuis I'arriére du
O1- capotavant/7AY b
S )y 7OEEN

Q

L Front view of the front clip/

P>\ <A e s
3 RIERITR A/ SRS
My

Vue de face du clip avant/
7ar bty Uy JOEEN
& e

Press with your hands to = = e
help the cable bend neatly/ :"FTf ﬁﬁﬂ >~
kT Screw the bottom

B EBITBEF X ER/ "

45 H 25 TR T i B PR B screws first/JE 84 T HE

Appuyez avec vos mains pour BRAR/EB T HER 22/

aider le cable a se plier proprement/ Vissez d'abord les vis

=TIV ENNICHAE £ S IKFT dubas/EFEDFY
EiESHET

BLTCREEY
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Itis recommended to place the cable flat on the table to make it
easier to screw with the screwdriver/2E G BEFHES L - DUER
ARB4EFER/ZIWFESTRERTL  WEERSRABLIITEA
/Il est recommandé de poser le cable & plat sur la table pour
faciliter le vissage avec le tournevis/ K 5 4 N—Tx IV EHHPTL
£33 7= ET—TIVOLEITESICEL L EHEHHLET
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n Install the clips/
1SPCBHtEMRE N £/
fFrCBitEBR A MM £/

Installer les clips/7 1) v T&EIW {$1+ 3%

Tips for the clips installation/INZ 8RR/
R EEIRT/Conseils pour l'installation des

clips/7 7 A+ —WYHIFOE> b

®

Install the side with logo first/

& L HBlogoXIENAYARE/

Se& EBlogoENAYARE/

Installezd'abord le c6té avec .

le logo/RAIH % % fHl & 55 ICEY 1
PENIZES - '

The clip shall cover the cable/
B EIVE 3N

g o] DU T 2R/

Le clip doit couvrir le cable/

Iy TRr—T7IVEES

©

Make sure that the cable passes

through the groove to prevent breaking/

TR BB LB B L BT IR R B B @
[U148 DARA LEMT 2 /Assurez-vous que le cable

passe dans la rainure pour éviter toute rupture/

T=7IWHMINEWESITEZEET LS LTLRE,

Install one side of the bottom clip/ x

B -G LEBH B/
B —RNE L2 Eeih—in/
Installez un c6té du clip inférieur/

TRV Uy TORBEIERYGITEY

® @

Install the other side by pulling in
direction 1and pushing together

with direction 2/& &1L - [2

MA@ LE/EERL - @285

@1 L/ Installez I'autre coté en (
tirantdans le sens 1et en poussant
danslesens 2/l & A @15 > @
RY - AER2THLTRYNMTES

Done with switching connector direction/
SRR EAL/SERREAR/

Terminé avecle changement de direction du
connecteur/ ARV ZDHFADYNEZHTS
LEL

After/
7
e B/

. Aprés/
“ﬁa wal @

Before/

B/

Avant/
"‘- TAT—F

Clearance and Notes/E B R it EE1H/[E R K iE EETi/Dégagement et notes/7 ) 75 R

LEBEE

/Makesurethebluepartisnotvisiblewhentheconnectoris \/
pluggedin/ERXEEARNEE, TREBANEE/ERTEETHIESR,
= 7 24 N EH#i/Assurez-vous que la partie bleue n'est pas visible
. lorsque le connecteur est branché/aA %V 2 & ZE LAATEEEFIC

Clearance when connecting/
RIS R R/ S Y A9 18] BR/

Espace libre lors de la connexion/
RGOS VT IR

DT = BOSMALRZIGELESICLTLEEL

The connector inserted into the GPU
header is colored blue/EX ABEER
MR RESR - EEREBAEE
IERRAIBEMERE/BRA R RARERS
RNEE - NEERAEHAZRERL
BRIERMLe connecteur inséré
dans l'en-téte du GPU est coloré en
bleu/GPUAy & —[ZEA SO % |
Y RAIFEETT

Remove Strimer from the GPU/4§STRIMERGPUK #1/1¥STRIMER)A GPU3f El/Supprimer Strimer du GPU/

GPUM 5StrimmerZ HIR 3 %

Synchronized
Y pressing/
EENIRER/
EEE/
Pressage
synchronisé/

BET LR

Presse/7 LR

Pull back gently/
B R/ BRERN

oY EBABITEINTLEEL

Press the tab on the clip/
RN CigBR/F RNG LREL/
Tirezdoucementvers 'arriére/ Appuyezsurlalanguette du clip/

Uy TDRTERLET

Demonstration /
BRIEFRESEZ/BEFESE
Démonstration/
TEVAML=Y3 Y

Wiggle left and right to remove/
ZREENYIT/EGREATE
F/Secouez-le & Remuez vers la

gauche et la droite pour retirer/

EAIR->THLEY




L-Wireless Controller Installation/L-E4R 15 # 88 2o /| - L 2k 15 B 2 3%/
Installation du L-Wireless contréleur/L-7 A4V L X tA—F—DA VA b—)b

Option Kits/:ZR E4/iEEE E14/
Kits d'options/Z 7> 3>+ +

Method 1/7531/Voie 1/753A1

Each L-Wireless Controller supports 10 channel of device/
B2E - EREHRZBOBERRB/S L-TLAEHE B OBEE RS/

Chaque L-Wireless contréleur prend en charge 10 canaux de l'appareil/
BL-74vL2a2b0-5—F10F ¥ Y2 LOTNAREYR-FLFET

Method 2/753{2/Voie 2/75i%2
Connect to PWM fan header/
HiEE PWM B BEE/ERE PWM KB E %/
Connectez-vous & I'en-téte du ventilateur PWM/
PWM7Z 7 U\ & — |

=
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MODEL: RF-T-B/RF-T-W

@
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L
Connectto MBUSB 2.0 header/

JEHEE MB USB 2.0 18R/ E MB USB 2.0 $#3L/
Connectez-vous & l'en-téte MB USB 2.0/
MBUSB 2.0~ v & — [#E 4

Thelist of light modes/f& % & — B R/ HEX— T F/Laliste des modes d'éclairage/RIAE— F—&

Name =i B Nom B

] Rainbow b AL Arc-en-ciel 0T Color/¥8&/Couleur

Individual Lighting Effect/
2 | waves MR | #ERKIR | vagues iR 6 (EER A TR
3 | Static Color EEY EEx Couleur statique BElE@&DZA k 6 Effet d'éclairage individuel/
4 | Breathing iod) IR Respiration BExT3 6 &R DR R
5 Rainbow Morph | @8 Fz0T | #2544 | Arc-en-ciel Morphe | 55— 3> LA K—| Color/E&/Couleur
6 | Paint UER3ZE RlRE Peinture AV b 6
7 Snooker HYsE5S g Billard AX—H— 6
8 | Mixing b= RE Mélange TwyR 2
9 | Ping-Pong =333 EEB Ping-pong Ik 6
10 | Runway BE B8 Piste d'atterrissage | iBF 2
11 | Tide S8 iy Marée #iy 6
12 | Blow Up JBRYENSE | 1BYE N | Explosion 185K K 6
13 | Meteors HE mE Météores mE 6
14 | Color Transfer BEEEIR | Mit{%iE | Transfert de couleur | &% Y 6
15 | Fade Out podas] RH Disparaitre JI—FK7Ih 6
16 | Contest BZ BiE Concours =R 6
17 | Cross Over e Ze Traverser H#EabtE 6
18 | Bullet Stacks FER | FHHES | Piles de balles WADHHER Color/%&/Couleur Combined Lighting Effect/
19 | Twinkle z EZE Scintillement 2= Color/F8/Couleur B

—{RITRY
20 | Parallel TR FiTH Paralléle FiTRR 6 Effet d'éclairage combiné/
21 | Shock Wave EK 4 Onde de choc BRI 6 RETNEHIR
22 | Ripple ER W Ondulation AL 6
23 | Voice BK Bl Voix il 6
24 | Drizzling FISS] paiiNss] Bruine ZW 6
25 | Endless HHERE | £EFE | Sansfin BHOYDHEWVWAKE 2
26 | Shuttle Run Erpicdiio) #TiR# | Navette VE=r5 2
27 | River T R Riviere I 2
28 | Hourglass i iR Sablier R A 4
29 | Pioneer BlaE tlEEE Pionnier Rl & 1
30 | Electric Current | ZEj L Courant électrique | 7 4+White fixed/4+EBEE/4+Blanc fixe
31 | Transformation RR#4] | RXEL | Transformation JARFIVY 4
32 | Gradient Ribbon | @& | #HHZ | Ruban dégradé YRGS F7F—<3> | Color/#&/Couleur
33 | Rainbow Wave | FUIYR | FHILE | Vague arc-en-ciel | BID DK Color/¥8/Couleur

Technical specifications/#% i # 18/ R # 1&/Spécifications techniques/# i (L 1

Female Connector 12+4 pin Material SILICONE/TPE Light Guides 12
Male Connector 12+4 pin Cable Length 340 mm Number of LEDs 174
Dimensions 370X37X58.5 mm Gauge 16 AWG LED Power Consumption 13.06 W
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FCC Caution.

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2)
this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may

cause undesired operation.

Any Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for

compliancecould void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

Note: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a
Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed
to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential
installation. This equipment generates uses and can radiate radio frequency energy
and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause
harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that
interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause
harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by
turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the
interference by one or more of the following measures:

-Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

-Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

-Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the
receiver is connected.

-Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

*RF warning for Portable device:

The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. The
device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction.

2.4g wireless spec: frequency 2402-2480MHz
Transmition : Below 10mw

G50.RF-T



